

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18538-18539/2005

SAYED ABDUL ALAM & ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),BRINGING ON
RECORD ADDL. FACTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms K Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place IA Nos. 7 and 8 in SLP(C) No. 18539/2005 before the Hon'ble Judge

in Chambers.

Office to issue notice forthwith to the unserved respondents.

Dasti, in addition is also permitted, as requested.

List again on 18.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj