

ØITEM NO.30  
(In Chambers)

IN COURT NO.3

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7519-7520 OF 2009

SAYED ABDUL ALAM & ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.10 undertakes to  
file statement of case within four weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER