

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7519-7520 OF 2009

SAYED ABDUL ALAM & ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/02/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.

Applicants

Ms. K.Radha,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. D.Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Nain,Adv.

Ms. Suchitra H.Adv.

Mr. A. Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Jain,Adv.

Mr. B.Rama Krishna Rao,Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of July, 2014.

I.A. for early hearing are disposed of.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar